
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

MMA’s Saturday Music Centre  
 

Term Dates 2025/26 

 
 
 
 

 
Term 1:  
Saturday 27 September 2025  
Saturday 04 October 2025 
Saturday 11 October 2025  
 

 Term 2:  
Saturday 01 November 2025  
Saturday 08 November 2025  
Saturday 15 November 2025  
Saturday 22 November 2025  
Saturday 29 November 2025 
Saturday 06 December 2025 
Concert - Saturday 13 
December 2025 -Times 
TBC 
 

   
Term 3:  
Saturday 10 January 2026  
Saturday 17 January 2026  
Saturday 24 January 2026  
Saturday 31 January 2026 
Saturday 07 February 2026 
 

 Term 4:  
Saturday 28 February 2026 
Saturday 07 March 2026 
Saturday 14 March 2026 
Saturday 21 March 2026 
Saturday 28 March 2026 
 

   
Term 5:  
Saturday 25 April 2026 
Saturday 02 May 2026 
Saturday 09 May 2026 
Saturday 16 May 2026 
 

 Term 6:  
Saturday 06 June 2026 
Saturday 13 June 2026 
Saturday 20 June 2026 
Concert – Saturday 27 
June 2026 – Details & 
Times TBC 
 
Concert – Saturday 04 July 
2026 – Details & Times 
TBC 
 
 

 
 

 


